## TOWN OF FREMONT UTILITY DEPOSIT FEE SCHEDULE

ELECTRICAL UTILITY DEPOSIT	\$FEE AMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL	\$350.00
RESIDENTIAL (NO SSN CARD)	\$450.00
SMALL COMMMERCIAL UTILITY	\$350.00
LARGE COMMERICAL UTILITY	\$500.00
WATER UTILITY DEPOSIT	\$FEE AMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL	\$50.00
RESIDENTIAL (NO SSN CARD)	\$100.00
SMALL COMMERCIAL UTILITY	\$60.00
LARGE COMMERCIAL UTILITY	\$90.00
SEWER UTILITY DEPOSIT	\$FEE AMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL	\$50.00
RESIDENTIAL (NO SSN CARD)	\$100.00
SMALL COMMERCIAL UTILITY	\$60.00
LARGE COMMERCIAL UTILITY	\$90.00

## \*\*SMALL COMMERCIAL UTILITY DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED WHEN:

Accounts with consumption that use less than 75 kW in demand, some accounts may have a consumption more than 10,000 kWh/month for 6 months or more. At this rate you are being charged for the demand the facility uses. If a deposit is held on an account at the time services are terminated, the deposit will be applied to the unpaid balance. Upon discontinuance of service if all balances are paid in full, the deposit will be given in full.

## \*\* LARGE COMMERCIAL UTILITY DEPOST IS REQUIRED WHEN:

Accounts with consumption that use more than 75 kW in demand. At this rate you are being charged for the demand the facility uses. If a deposit is held on an account at the time services are terminated, the deposit will be applied to the unpaid balance. Upon discontinuance of service if all balances are paid in full, the deposit will be given in full.